CAT6a PATCH PANELS CAT6a COUPLERS
CAT6a KEYSTONE JACK
CAT6a 90º 110 TYPE MINI KEYSTONE JACK SHIELDED
• Exceeds TIA/EIA CAT6 specification to support 10G Base-T
and Gigabyte Ethernet system application
• Hardware certification comply with TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1 CAT6
• Mountable for all kinds of standard keystone jack opening
• Wire pins are plated with 50 micro inches gold over nickle

• Clear white silk screen number on the panel.
• Cat6a mini couplers loaded.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
016-016-C6A 1U 16-Port - Cat6a Couplers Loaded $147.84 141.12 131.04
016-024-C6A 1U 24-Port - Cat6a Couplers Loaded 225.28 215.04 199.68
016-048-C6A 2U 48-Port - Cat6a Couplers Loaded 425.92 406.56 377.52
• Exceeds TIA/EIA CAT6 specification to support 10G Base-T and
  Gigabyte Ethernet system application.
• Hardware certification
  comply with
  TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1 CAT6.
• 110 IDC accepts 23-24 AWG wires.
• Available in both T568A and T568B universal wiring.
• Product is RoHS Compliant.
• Category 6a in-line coupler snapped on to the panel.
• 19” wide black color, 1/8” thick steel panel.
• Clear white silk screen numbers on the panel.
• Black color bezels hold the couplers flush with front panel.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT 1-4 5-9 10+
01W-24-C6A Cat6a Patch Panel, 24 Port, 568A/B 1 ¾” 149.60 142.80 132.60
01W-48-C6A Cat6a Patch Panel, 48 Port, 568A/B 3 ½” 290.40 277.20 257.40
ORDER CODE   DESCRIPTION HEIGHT 1-4 5-9 10+
01G-08-C6A Cat6a Feed Through Panel, 08 port 1 ¾” $103.84 99.12 92.04
01G-12-C6A Cat6a Feed Through Panel, 12 port 1 ¾” 137.28 131.04 121.68
01G-16-C6A Cat6a Feed Through Panel, 16 port 1 ¾” 170.72 162.96 151.32
01G-24-C6A Cat6a Feed Through Panel, 24 port 3 ½” 239.36 228.48 212.16
01G-32-C6A Cat6a Feed Through Panel, 32 port 3 ½” 306.24 292.32 271.44
01G-48-C6A Cat6a Feed Through Panel, 48 port 5 ¼” 440.00 420.00 390.00
*** ALL CAT6a PRODUCTS ARE RoHS COMPLIANT. ***
CAT6a PATCH CABLE - 30 AWG STRANDED SHIELDED
• 30 AWG, Stranded, Shielded,
   Category 6a cable